
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（2020 up to the end of January） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD4.3275 trillion by 

January, 2020, including 2.4747 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 947.6 billion of 

the Labor Retirement Fund, 747.2 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 134.0 billion 

of the Employment Insurance Fund, 11.0 billion of the Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund and 13.0 billion of the Arrear Wage Payment Fund. 2020 up to the 

end of January, the Labor Funds recorded a combined loss of NT$31.28 billion. The 

return of the Labor Pension Fund, the Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor Insurance 

Fund, the Employment Insurance Fund, the Occupation Incidents Protection Fund and 

the Arrear Wage Payment Fund were -0.73%, -0.86%, -0.86%, 0.25%, 0.08% 

and-0.28% respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

  January 31,2020     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit: NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit: NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
2,474,720  -18,027  -0.73% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
947,582  -7,357 -0.86% 

Subtotal (The New Fund and 

the old Fund) 
3,422,302 -25,384 -0.77% 

Labor Insurance Fund 747,140  -6,204  -0.86% 

Employment Insurance Fund 134,009  332 0.25% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
11,028 9  0.08% 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund 12,971 -36 -0.28% 

Sum of Labor Funds 4,327,450  -31,283 -0.75% 

National Pension Insurance 

Fund 
367,369 -2,720  -0.77% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
4,694,819 -34,003 -0.75% 

 


